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Name, Vorname

Merk, Paul
Mduller, Karl-Heinz
Boes, Ralf

Nordic-Walking am 08.07.2017
Serienwertung - Manner

Verein/Ort Aulendorf
MI-KA Sports 58 1:05:24
MI-KA Sports 68 1:13:47
MI-KA Sports 59 1:15:59

34:26
37:34
38:42

1:39:50
1:51:21
1:54:41

Name, Vorname

Nordic-Walking am 08.07.2017

Serienwertung - Frauen
Verein/Ort Aulendorf

Graf, Vroni

54 1:24:00

41:52

2:05:52




